
SCHEDULE 2 
 

Residential Charges for Campus & Trinity Hall 

CAMPUS RESIDENTIAL CHARGES - 2021/22 
 

 

All license and utility payments must be made at least 7 working days prior to the first day of the period to 

which they apply. Where payments have not been made by the first day of the period, the account will be 

considered to be in arrears. An upfront payment of the first 2 months prior to the commencement of the 

licence is mandatory.  

 

Payment should be made online at: https://my.tcd.ie/ 
 
 

TYPES OF ACCOMMODATION Semester 1 

 Sept 8 – Jan 16 

Semester 2 

Jan 16 – May 8 

MODERN – Goldsmith Hall  

€3,830.47 
 

€3,300.10 

 

MODERN – Pearse Street  

€3,034.77 
 

€2,614.57 

 

Front Square, GMB, Botany Bay, New Square, 
Business School 

 

€4,201.23 

 

 

€3,619.53 

These figures are approximated and may vary slightly. The correct figure will show when you make your online payment. 

 

 

UTILITIES CHARGES 
 

In addition to the license fee there is a separate daily charge covering the various utilities available within the 

particular type of accommodation you are being offered. This charge is payable with the license fee. 

 
Utilities Charge per person Semester 1 

 Sept 8 – Jan 16 

Semester 2 

Jan 16 – May 8 

MODERN – Goldsmith Hall (Central Heating)  

€331.92 

 

 

€285.96 

 
MODERN – Pearse Street (Storage Heating)  

€261.30 

 

 

€225.12 

 
Front Square, GMB, Botany Bay, New Square, 

Business School 

 

€331.92 

 

 

€285.96 

 
These figures are approximated and may vary slightly. The correct figure will show when you make your online payment. 

 

All rates quoted above are per person. 

 

  

https://my.tcd.ie/


 

Residents of Campus and Goldsmith Hall have an option of paying the licence fee in 8 instalments, 4 per 

semester. If this is preferred it can be arranged with the Accommodation Office in advance of check-in. 

Please e-mail resacc@tcd.ie to request the instalment plan. 

 

 

Instalment charges per person per 

instalment (4 instalments per semester) 

Semester 1 

 Sept 8 – Jan 16 

Semester 2 

Jan 16 – May 8 
 

 Licence 

Fee 

Utility 

Charges 

Licence 

Fee 

Utility 

Charges 

MODERN – Goldsmith Hall   

€957.62 

 

 

€82.98 

 

 

€825.02 

 

 

€71.49 

 

MODERN – Pearse Street   

€758.69 

 

 

€65.32 

 

 

€653.64 

 

 

€56.28 

 

Front Square, GMB, Botany Bay, New 

Square, Business School 

 

€1,050.31 

 

 

€82.98 

 

 

€904.88 

 

 

€71.49 

 

These figures are approximated and may vary slightly. The correct figure will show when you make your online payment. 

 

EARLY ARRIVAL AND EXTENSION CHARGES 
 

 

Early arrival may be requested where a student arriving into Ireland needs to arrive prior to the start of the 

term commencement to facilitate a period of self-isolation or quarantine due to COVID-19 or if there is an 

academic requirement to arrive before 8th September 2021. The daily extension rates below apply. 

Early arrival can be requested online; returning students can request this on their accommodation portal at 

https://accommodation.tcd.ie/StudentBookings/  and new incoming students can request this via form at 

https://www.tcd.ie/accommodation/life-at-trinity/moving-in/ 

 

Extensions can be arranged for a period not normally extending beyond the day following your last 

academic commitment. 

Extensions can be requested online at https://accommodation.tcd.ie/StudentBookings/ and must be submitted 

at least 4 weeks before check-out. Students may extend, based on the rates set out below for each day required 

from 8th May.  

 

 MODERN ROOM 

Pearse Street 

MODERN ROOM 

Goldsmith Hall 

Front Square, GMB, 

Botany Bay, New Square, 

Business School 

 Euro € Euro € Euro € 

Single €25.35 €32.02 €34.87 

Shared (per person) €25.35 n/a n/a 
These figures are approximated and may vary slightly. The correct figure will show when you make your online payment. 

 

 

Payment should be made online at: https://my.tcd.ie 

mailto:resacc@tcd.ie
https://accommodation.tcd.ie/StudentBookings/
https://www.tcd.ie/accommodation/life-at-trinity/moving-in/
https://accommodation.tcd.ie/StudentBookings/
https://my.tcd.ie/


TRINITY HALL RESIDENTIAL CHARGES - 2021/22 

 
 

Licence fee is payable in 4 instalments per semester. All license and utility payments must be made at least 

7 working days prior to the first day of the period to which they apply. Where payments have not been made 

by the first day of the period, the account will be considered to be in arrears.  

Payment should be made online at: https://my.tcd.ie/ 

 

 

TYPES OF ACCOMMODATION 

 

 

 

 

SINGLE ENSUITE bedroom 

within apartment 

 

SEMESTER 1                         

Sep 17 – Nov 1 Nov 1 – Dec 1 Dec 1 – Jan 1 Jan 1 – Jan 16 
 

€1,257.98 

 

 

€838.65 
 

€866.61 
 

€419.33 

SEMESTER 2                           

Jan 16 – Feb 1 Feb 1 – Mar 1 Mar 1 – Apr 1 Apr 1 – May 8 
 

€447.28 

 

 

€782.74 
 

€866.61 
 

€1,034.34 

 

 

 

 

Share of TWIN ENSUITE 

bedroom within an apartment 

SEMESTER 1                           

Sep 17 – Nov 1 Nov 1 – Dec 1 Dec 1 – Jan 1 Jan 1 – Jan 16 

 

€1,021.04 
 

 

€680.68 

 

€703.37 

 

€340.34 

SEMESTER 2                           

Jan 16 – Feb 1 Feb 1 – Mar 1 Mar 1 – Apr 1 Apr 1 – May 8 

 

€363.03 
 

 

€635.31 

 

€703.37 

 

€839.51 

These figures are approximated and may vary slightly. The correct figure will show when you make your online payment. 

 

 

UTILITIES CHARGES 
 

In addition to the license fee there is a separate daily charge covering the various utilities available within 

the particular type of accommodation you are being offered. This charge is payable with the license fee. 

 

 

TYPES OF ACCOMMODATION 

 

 

 

 

SINGLE ENSUITE bedroom 

within apartment 

 

SEMESTER 1                         

Sep 17 – Nov 1 Nov 1 – Dec 1 Dec 1 – Jan 1 Jan 1 – Jan 16 
 

€96.48 

 

 

€64.32 
 

€66.47 
 

€32.16 

SEMESTER 2                           

Jan 16 – Feb 1 Feb 1 – Mar 1 Mar 1 – Apr 1 Apr 1 – May 8 
 

€34.31 
 

€60.30 
 

€66.47 
 

€79.33 

https://my.tcd.ie/


 

 

 

 

Share of TWIN ENSUITE 

bedroom within an apartment 

SEMESTER 1                         

Sep 17 – Nov 1 Nov 1 – Dec 1 Dec 1 – Jan 1 Jan 1 – Jan 16 

 

€83.98 
 

 

€55.99 

 

€57.86 

 

€27.99 

SEMESTER 2                           

Jan 16 – Feb 1 Feb 1 – Mar 1 Mar 1 – Apr 1 Apr 1 – May 8 

 

€29.86 

 

€52.26 

 

€57.86 

 

€69.05 

These figures are approximated and may vary slightly. The correct figure will show when you make your online payment. 

 

All rates quoted above are per person. 

 

 

Residents of Trinity Hall have an option of paying the licence fee in 2 instalments, 1 per semester, rather 

than 4. If this is preferred, it can be arranged with the Accommodation Office in advance, please e-mail 

resacc@tcd.ie to request this.  

 

Below are licence fee and utility charges per Semester.  

 

 
Licence fee and utility charges per 

person per semester.  

Semester 1 

Sep 17 – Jan 16 

Semester 2 

Jan 16 – May 8 

Licence Fee Utility Charges Licence Fee Utility Charges 

 

SINGLE ENSUITE bedroom within 

apartment 

 

 

€3,382.57 
 

 

€259.44 
 

 

€3,130.97 

 

 

€240.14 

 

 

Share of TWIN ENSUITE bedroom 

within an apartment 

 

€2,745.43 

 

 

€225.82 

 

 

€2,541.23 

 

 

€209.03 

 

These figures are approximated and may vary slightly. The correct figure will show when you make your online payment. 

 

 

EARLY ARRIVAL AND EXTENSION CHARGES 
 

 

Early arrival may be requested where a student arriving into Ireland needs to arrive prior to the start of 

the term commencement to facilitate a period of self-isolation or quarantine due to COVID-19 or if there 

is an academic requirement to arrive before 17th September 2021. The daily extension rates below apply. 

Early arrival can be requested online; returning students can request this on their accommodation portal at 

https://accommodation.tcd.ie/StudentBookings/  and new incoming students can request this via form at 

https://www.tcd.ie/accommodation/life-at-trinity/moving-in/ 

 

 

Extensions can be arranged for a period not normally extending beyond the day following your last 

academic commitment. 

Extensions can be requested online at https://accommodation.tcd.ie/StudentBookings/ and must be 

submitted at least 4 weeks before check-out. Students may extend, based on the rates set out below for each 

day required from 8th May.  
 

 

mailto:resacc@tcd.ie
https://accommodation.tcd.ie/StudentBookings/
https://www.tcd.ie/accommodation/life-at-trinity/moving-in/
https://accommodation.tcd.ie/StudentBookings/


TYPES OF ACCOMMODATION  Daily Extension 
Rate 

SINGLE ENSUITE bedroom within apartment 

 
€30.10 

Share of TWIN ENSUITE bedroom within an apartment €24.56 

 

Payment should be made online at: https://my.tcd.ie/ 

https://my.tcd.ie/

